

Government of West Bengal

Office of the Principal



Chandernagore College

formerly College Dupleix

Strand Road, Chandannagore, Hooghly, West Bengal, India, Pin-712136 Website: www.chandernagorecollege.ac.in, Mail: office@chandernagorecollege.ac.in

Mob.: 91-74396 03177, Tel.: 91-33-26835290

ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 and ISO 50001:2018 Certified Institution

NOTICE

No.22

24.01.2025

On the occasion of 76th Republic Day (26th January, 2025), National Flag will be hoisted by Samiran Mallik, Associate Professor, Chandernagore College at 9 a.m. in the Main Campus of Chandernagore College.

Chandernagore College